Ubersicht
PALFINGER Partner
Deutschland

Firma

Adler Konrad GmbH & Co.KG

AG - Mobiltech

AGRAVIS Technik Minsterland-Ems GmbH
Ahlborn GmbH Unimog-Generalvertretung

ALBA Braunschweig GmbH

All-Car 24 Autohaus GmbH

Allhusen GmbH & Co.KG Karosserie- und Fahrzeugbau
Alois Oppler Inh. Dittmar Oppler e.K.

ASF Schmidt

August Welte GmbH

Autohaus Anders GmbH

Autohaus Willi Schiinemann GmbH

Baitz Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Bau- und Fordertechnik Engelsdorf

Bausetra Potsdamer Baumaschinen u. Nutzfahrzeug- Service GmbH
BAUWESTA und Landmaschinen GmbH

BEFA Belziger Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Beilharz Nutzfahrzeuge Gelsenkirchen GmbH
Bernhard Logemann Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Bernt GmbH Kfz-Werkstatt

Bertram Fahrzeugbau

Bertram Rolf Fahrzeugbau

Blenkle

Bliml Franz GmbH

Buhler Friedrich GmbH & Co. KG

Car & Truck Center Wenzel GmbH & Co

Christian Kohr GmbH Fahrzeugtechnik
Christmann Fahrzeugbau GmbH

CTM Fahrzeugbau Berlin GmbH

CTM Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Deckwerth Paul GmbH & Co. KG

Dietrich Hilse GmbH

Doll Fahrzeugbau GmbH

E. Schwagmeier Karosserie-u.Fahrzeugbau GmbH & Co.KG
Echensperger GmbH & Co. KG

Einhaus Fahrzeugbau Geeste GmbH

Einhaus Fahrzeugbau GmbH

F.L.M. Vertriebs- und Service GmbH

F.Muller Fahrzeugbau GmbH & Co.KG
Fahrzeugaufbau u. Hydraulikservice Abromeit
Fahrzeugbau Gerald Bauer e.K.

Fahrzeugbau Marcus Walter GmbH

Fahrzeugbau Reparatur Ginsberg TSB GmbH & Co.KG
Fahrzeugbau Woérner Nutzfahrzeugtechnik GmbH
FA-KA Zerbst GmbH

Federn-Hentz GmbH

Ferdinand Schultz Nachfolger Fahrzeugbau GmbH
FLM Vertriebs- u. Service GmbH

Frank Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Franz Hei GmbH & Co.KG

Franz Josef Zerwes GmbH

Franz-Josef Gellhaus Stahl- und Fahrzeugbau GmbH & Co. KG
Friedrich Buhler GmbH & Co.KG

Georg Kostner Nutzfahrzeuge GmbH

Ginsberg Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Gloria Fahrzeugbau Bierewirtz GmbH & Co. KG
GOppl Fahrzeugbau GmbH

GOppl Fahrzeugbau GmbH

H. Oeltjenbruns GmbH MAN-Vertragswerkstatt
Hans Willibald GmbH & Co.KG

Hauck Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Hegla GmbH

Heifa Nutzfahrzeugreparatur GmbH

Helmut Méller GmbH & Co. Fahrzeugbau und Landtechnik KG
Helmuth Scharling e.K. Inh. Robert Appel

HFB Meinzinger & Betz

Hiebenthal Fahrzeug Service GmbH

Hinck Services GmbH

Hinners & Richter Karosserie- und Fahrzeugbau GmbH
Hofner Hebetechnik GmbH

Hohle GmbH Nutzfahrzeuge

HPS TruckService GmbH

StraBe

Grimmenstein 7
Fuchsgasse 1

Am Bahndamm 1

An der Stilze 13
Frankfurter Strae 251
Am Hessenweg 4
Borkumer StraRe 23
Gewerbestr. 29

Im Fuchshof 4
Reuttier Str. 50
Dinklager Str. 174
Eugen-Diesel StralRe 18
Jakob-Wolf-Str. 22
Am Steinbruch 2
Handelshof 10

Am Heidenbaumberg 6
Forstweg 8A

Dieselstr. 4

Syker Str. 225 - 231
Wienbachstr. 38 a
Industriestr. 14
IndustriestraBe 14
Bruggener Str. 11
Hilger 1

Im Oberen Tal 11

Ferdinand-Porsche-Str. 13

Mahrstr. 4 - 6
Ludwig-Grebe-Strale 3
Rudolfstrae 16¢
FernstraRe 31
Dresdener Str. 71
Maybachstr. 1
IndustriestraBe 13
IndustriestraBe 15
Carl-Benz-Str. 15

Am Gewerbegebiet 6 - 10
Am Gewerbegebiet 6
Bethenhausen 2B

Im Wennetal 11
Robert-Koch-Str. 34
Eichenweg 6

Am Baggerfeld 1
Betzdorferstrae 219
Ulmer Str. 89
Ahornweg 1
Sauerwiesen 38
Hansestralle 18
Dorfstr. 2 b
Handelsstr. 24
Karrweg 8
SaarstraRe 28
Visbeker Damm 158
Im Oberen Tal 11

Werner-von-Siemens-Strafle 10-12

Am Gewerbegebiet 8
Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 7
Dr.-Kilian-Str. 9
Dr.-Kilian-StraRe 9
Burgstralle 1

Am Steinbach 40
Gutenbergstrale 17
Industriering 5

Blankenburger Str. 18 - 20

Am Fuldaer Kreuz 1
Im Paulsumpf 16
Koellestrale 19
Helgolander Str. 9
Kleine Kamp 11
August-Otto-Str. 1
Winterbruckenweg 49
Wiesenstralle 3

Im Pottaschwald 15

PLZ

88364
79541
48683
39179
38122
99880
27570
26624
57612
89231
49451
37671
63179
04425
14478
19073
14806
45891
27751
46286
53909
53909
78199
84579
72213
35447
53721
35216
10245
15741
04808
31135
77728
32130
82205
49744
49744
07554
59889
18442
01561
50767
57567
73262
39261
67661
18182
07554
04420
85131
54497
49377
72213
91413
57567
41515
92637
92637
26655
83646
64331
06712
13089
97786
38518
76189
37269
21702
27419
86316
34323
66386

Ort

Wolfegg

Lorrach - Brombach
Ahaus

Barleben
Braunschweig
Laucha
Bremerhaven
Stidbrookmerland
Kettenhausen
Neu-Ulm

Holdorf

Hoxter
Obertshausen
Taucha

Potsdam
Stralendorf

Bad Belzig
Gelsenkirchen
Delmenhorst
Dorsten

Zulpich

Zulpich
Braunlingen
Unterneukirchen
Altensteig
Reiskirchen
Siegburg
Biedenkopf

Berlin

Bestensee
Wurzen
Hildesheim
Oppenau

Enger

Gilching

Geester - Osterbrock
Geeste-Osterbrock
Bethenhausen
Eslohe-Bremke
GroR Ludershagen
Schonfeld

Koln

Daaden
Reichenbach
Zerbst / Anhalt
Kaiserslautern
Bentwisch
Bethenhausen
Markranstadt
Pollenfeld
Morbach

Vechta

Altensteig
Neustadt an der Aisch
Daaden
Grevenbroich
Weiden

Weiden
Westerstede
Wackersberg / Bad Tolz
Weiterstadt
Kretzschau

Berlin
Motten/Rhon
Gifhorn

Karlsruhe
Eschwege
Ahlerstedt
Sittensen
Friedberg
Malsfeld-Ostheim
St. Ingbert



Huttner Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Hydraulik Lienhardt GmbH & Co. KG
Hydraulikservice &. Fahrzeugbau M&R Weimann GbR
Idstedter Truck Center GmbH & Co. KG

Ingrid und Hans-Joachim Tirre GbR

Jahn Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Janzen System GmbH & Co. KG Body & Trailer
Johannes Koop Fahrzeugbau GmbH & Co.KG
Jorg Siebert Hydraulik & Pneumatik GmbH & Co.KG
Josef Jais E.K. Fahrzeugbau-Landmaschinen Reparaturwerkstatte
Josef Paul GmbH & Co. KG

Josef PreiR GmbH & Co. KG

Jungbluth Fordertechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Jungbluth GmbH

K&F

K&F GmbH

Kaffl Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Kahl Anton Fahrzeugbau

Kahl Anton Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Kaiser Ascheberg GmbH

Kaiser Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Karl Sutter GmbH & Co. KG Fahrzeugbau
Kedrowski Fahrzeugbau GmbH & Co. KG
Kerscher GmbH & Co. KG

Kerscher Nutzfahrzeugtechnik GmbH & Co.KG
KFB Soltau GmbH

KFZ Service Schilling GmbH

Klink & Heim

Kluck Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Klumpp Nutzfahrzeugtechnik GmbH

Kohler Nutzfahrzeug GmbH

Kohr Christian GmbH

Kopf

Kopf Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Kotschenreuther

Kotschenreuther Fahrzeugbau Jahnsdorf GmbH & Co. KG NL Dresden

Kraftfahrzeug - Fertigung - Landtechnik Lowenberg GmbH
Kramer

Kriiger-Schulze Fahrzeugbau

Kunath Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Kurt Krause Fahrzeugbau & Tragfedern GmbH

Kurz Fahrzeugtechnik GmbH

Lindig Fordertechnik GmbH NL Erfurt

Lobensteiner Landhandels- u.Dienste GmbH

Logemann Fahrzeugtechnik GmbH

Lorenz Karosserie + Lack GmbH

Lotz

Lotz Nutzfahrzeugtechnik GmbH

LOTZ Nutzfahrzeugtechnik GmbH Niederlassung Fohren
Lunau GmbH - Autoreparaturbetrieb Fahrzeugbau LKW PKW
Maks Macht GmbH

MAN Truck & Bus

Martin Eberlein Nutzfahrzeuge GmbH

MAS

Monscheuer GmbH

MR. STAPLER GmbH & Co.KG

Miiller Steffen Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Neff Herbert GmbH

NFZ-franken GmbH

Norbert HeR Kfz-Service und Fahrzeugbau
Nutzfahrzeug & Service

Obermann Nutzfahrzeuge Nordhausen GmbH
Oel-Hydrauliker GmbH

Ott Fahrzeugbau GmbH Verden

Otto Ternedde Fahrzeugbau & Nutzfahrzeug Service Inh. Carsten Redecker

PALFINGER Duisburg GmbH

PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Ainring
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Berlin
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Halle
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Hamburg
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung lIsfeld
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Krefeld
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Lobau
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Minchen
PALFINGER GmbH Niederlassung Muinchendorf
Paul Deckwerth GmbH & Co. KG

Pavic Fahrzeugtechnik Homberg GmbH

PE Service

Peter Robertz & Sohn GmbH

Popp

Popp Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Querhammer

Marie-Curie-Strafe 1
Esbachgraben 15
Dissenchener Str. 50
Alte LandstraRe 1a
Buschriede 6

Alt Saale 38

Wehmer Str. 54
Drosseleck 21
Daimlerstr. 5

Ilm Str. 13
KapuzinerstraRe 80
Kaltenbrunn 4 a
PellenzstraRe 1

Am Muhlengarten 10
Friedrich-Engels-StraRe 10
Friedrich-Engels-Str. 10
Schullerstr. 15-17

In d. Hau 18

In der Hau 18
Ludinghauser Str. 49 a
Ludinghauser Str. 49a
Industriestrafe 41
Postweg 196
Gewerbegebiet Furth
Osserstrasse 23
Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 9
Muhlh&user Landstr. 22
Hubertusstrale 2
Robert-Hesse-Str. 7
Schwarzwaldstr. 10a
Ingenrieder Str. 6
Mahrstrae 4
Adolf-Kolping-Strale 1
Adolf-Kolping-Str. 1
Neukirchner Str. 1A
Bremer Str. 37
Eberswalder Str. 6
Kramerwende 11
WandelstraRe 4-6
Schlosserstr. 11
Tittmannstr. 24
Hauptstr. 31
Justus-von Liebig-StraRe 3
Am Bahnhof 96

Syker Str. 225

In der Aue 7

Arzbacher Str. 43
Fritz-Ludwig-Str. 1 a
Europa-Allee 35 a
Uellendahler Strale 468
Molkerei Str. 61
AmselstraBe 3
Rheinstr. 10
Gewerbeparkring 22
Friedrich-Engels-Str. 25
F.-O.-Schimmel-Str. 4
Am Kalmberg 6
Kuchendacker 9
Heunischstrasse 2
Rudolf-Wissel-StraRe 9
Appendorfer Weg 1
Hallesche Str. 12
Glucksburger Str. 9
Siemensstralle 8
Kustriner Strae 5

Am Alten Viehhof 21
Feldkirchner Feld 1
Buchholzer Strale 62-65
Kothener Strale 33a
Bullerdeich 59

Bustadt 38
Disseldorfer StraRe 100
AuRere Bautzener StraRe 32D
Merowingerstr. 16
Betriebsstrale 1
Dresdener Strafe 71
Poschweg 2
GattingerstraRe 22
Industriering 12
AuRere Bucher Str. 54
Industriestrale 4
Ravensberg 19

86899
95463
03042
24879
26160
07407
49757
22958
39576
85250
94474
94259
56642
66292
14770
14770
83026
88367
88367
59387
59387
67227
21218
94315
94315
29614
99976
98527
30827
77871
86956
53721
88433
88433
09387
01067
16775
23556
32839
04741
01309
74597
99087
07929
27751
58300
56130
56070
54343
42109
47589
82467
90451
15299
51545
09120
07407
72135
97424
37079
39171
99734
49477
27283
38723
47138
83404
13156
06118
20537
74360
47809
02708
85551
02482
04808
34576
97076
41751
90425
96250
24214

Landsberg am Lech
Bindlach

Cottbus

Idstedt

Bad Zwischenahn
Uhlstadt-Kirchhasel
Werlte
Kuddeworde
Stendal

Pipinsried
Vilshofen
Kirchberg

Kruft

Riegelsberg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Rosenheim-Pang
Hohentengen
Hohentengen
Ascheberg
Ascheberg
Frankenthal
Seevetal - Beckedorf
Straubing
Straubing

Soltau
Eigenrieden

Suhl

Garbsen

Renchen
Schongau
Siegburg
Schemmerhofen
Schemmerberg
Jahnsdorf
Dresden
Lowenberger Land
Libeck

Steinheim
RoBwein

Dresden
Stimpfach - Randenweiler
Erfurt
Saalburg-Ebersdorf
Delmenhorst
Wetter

Bad Ems

Koblenz

Fohren

Wouppertal
Uedem
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Nirnberg
Mdllrose
Waldbrol
Chemnitz
Rudolstadt
Dettenhausen
Schweinfurt
Gottingen
Sulzetal-Osterweddingen
Nordhausen
Ibbenbiiren
Verden/Aller
Seesen

Duisburg

Ainring

Berlin

Halle

Hamburg

lIsfeld

Krefeld

Lobau

Minchen
Miunchendorf
Wurzen
Homberg/Efze-Reibehausen
Woirzburg

Viersen

Nirnberg
Ebensfeld

Gettorf



R & K Nutzfahrzeug-Service GmbH
Reiling Nutzfahrzeugservice GmbH

Richard Feuchtemeyer Fahrzeugbau/Stahlbau Inh.Ulf Berger e.K.

Rottger Dieter

Sahm GmbH

SBE Sondermaschinenbau Erfurt GmbH

Schierling Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Schleyer GmbH

Schliter - Hydraulik

Scholer Fordertechnik AG Niederlassung Rheinfelden
SFB Sauerlander Fahrzeugbau

SFB Sauerlander Fahrzeugbau und Hydraulikservice GmbH
Staplerservice Guido Buschbaum GmbH & Co.KG
Stark Fahrzeugbau GmbH

S-TECH GmbH Hydraulikservice und Fahrzeugbau
S-Tech Hydraulik-Service und Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Steinmeier Gustav GmbH & Co. KG

Sternberg Baumaschinen GmbH & Co. KG

Suffel Férdertechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Sutter Karl GmbH & Co. KG

TCG Truck Center Graffe GmbH

TCS Truck Center Schlitz Nutzfahrzeuge-Handels GmbH

Technik Transport Regensburg GmbH

Thomar-Tec

Thomar-Tec Fahrzeugbau GmbH & Co. KG

Truck Center Halberstadt GmbH

Truck Service Center Gairing

Tyroller Hydraulik Herzberg GmbH

Unger Fahrzeugbau u. Fahrzeughydraulik GmbH

Unger Fahrzeugbau und

Vogt Vertriebs GmbH

Wagner Fahrzeugbau GmbH

Wagner GmbH

Watzinger & Sohn GmbH Kfz- und Staplerservice

WEFA Fahrzeugbau GmbH Karosserie- und Fahrzeugbau

Werbe&Co

Werner Briining GmbH

Wieser GmbH Nutzfahrzeug-Service

ZeBu Fahrzeugbau

Zimmermann Robert

Justus-von-Liebig-Strale 6
Max-Planck-Str. 29
Theodor-Goebel-Str.3
HahnenkammstraRe 15
EichelkampstraRe 30

Am Burgsteig 12
Otto-Korting-Str. 2
Oberwanger Str. 12
Carl-Friedrich-Benz-Str. 7-9
Robert-Bosch-StraRe 3 - 5
Oberberger Str. 1
Oberberger StraRe 1
Hauptstrasse 2

Am Mittleren Moos 42
ElsdsserstraRe 6

Elsdsser Str. 6
Altenhagener Str. 166
Warendorfer Str. 20
LimesstraBe 11
Industriestrae 30

An den Nahewiesen 15
Bruckwiesenweg 18
GutenbergstraRe 23
HauptstraRe 17-19/Gebiude 6346
Haupstrae 17-19
Osttangente 6
RiedstralRe 7

An den Steinenden 1
Max-Born-Str. 2
Max-Born-StraRe 2
Leipziger Str. 103

Am Sportpark 7
Aachener Str. 79
Franz-Marc-StraRe 6
Karl-Schurz-Str. 1
Wiesenweg 8

Lether GewerbestraBe 17
Bertha-von-Suttner-Str. 7
Sonnenring 16
Allmendgrutt 3

76684  |Ostringen
33428 Marienfeld
01917 Kamenz

63811 |Stockstadt
30519 Hannover
99334 | Amt Wachsenburg OT Thérey
31789 Hameln

87439 Kempten

25770  |Hemmingstedt
79618 Rheinfelden
59872 Meschede
59872 Meschede
55481 Reckershausen
86167 |Augsburg
79346 Endingen

79346 Endingen am Kaiserstuhl
33729 Bielefeld

17192 |Waren / Miiritz
63741 | Aschaffenburg
67227 Frankenthal
55450 | Langenlonsheim
36110 |Schlitz

93128 Regenstauf
55120 Mainz

55120 Mainz

38820 |Halberstadt
89597 Munderkingen
04916 Herzberg

68169 Mannheim
68169 Mannheim
37235 Hess. Lichtenau
86738 Deiningen
52249 Eschweiler
84513 Toging am Inn
33100 |Paderborn
83410 |Laufen

26197  |Ahlhorn

15236 Frankfurt / Oder
84032  |Altdorf

79713 Bad Sackingen




